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Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and ~i
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- I
bridg$ and Tonbridge Wells and f
Sevenoaks Bank

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ..

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull
VOld Bank and Bcverlcy Bank /

Penzahce Bank
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank
Peterborough Bank

•Reading :Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank
Kihgwood and Poole Bank, and Town

and County of Poole Bank
Rbclidale Bank
Rochestei-, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- )

.Igate, Croydon, and Darking Bank)
Ross Old; Bank, Herefordshire

-Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
•Salop .Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-

bury and Ludlow Bank
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
-Southwell Bank ..
Saint Albans Bank ,
Southampton and Hampshire Bank
Stone Bank
Stonrbridge Bank
Stafford Old Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stourbridge Old Bank: ,
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank;
To^vi stock'Bank ...; ...:...
Thornbrify Bank.... „„...—...
Ti,v.erton and Devonshire Bank ..
Th.rjapston and Kettering B.i

jNorthahiptonshire
Tsiflg3ank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank „. ,

Union* Bank, Cornwall
Uxb'ridsre: Old Bank ..

No. 20810,

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
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Witney ,

Hull

Penzance
Peterborough
Peterborough
Haver ford w.est. . . . .

Richmond

Ringwood

Rochdale ,
Rochester
Royston
Ruarbv
Rye

Reigate

Saffron Walden ...

Sittingbourne
Southampton

Southampton
Stone

Stafford

Taunton
Tavistock , .

Tiverton' ...' ....'....

Thrapston

Trinr*

Helston
Uxbridere... . .......

Williams, Clinch, and Co

Pease and Co. •,.>

Simpson, White, and Simpson..
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Blandy, and Co ...

Ledgard and Sons ;

Clement, Royds, and Co
Day and Nicholson
Fordham $;ntl Son-s

-Curteis, Pomfret, and Co ..

Nash and Co

Prichards and Allaway .

Burton, Lloyd, and Co. ..... .
Woodall and Co

Rocke, Eytons, and Co ^

Wylde and Co
J. S. Story
Atherley, Fall, and Co
W. Moore
Ruffords and WYa^ge ...
Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co....
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co

Grill and Rundle ' "
Rolph, Yates,' and Parslow . .

Yorke and Eland ....... .'..Vi'.. ..'...•

Vivian and Co .f .[ ,.'
Hull. Smith, and Co. '....;.'.'' !.^..'

Average
Amount

.£•-

6370

5681

4353S

10013
5499
9624
6999

18005
19912
2482

6084

3533
7242

11258
12391
14511

7683

3856

34686
10059
22574
23400

24 K)
9803

12517
987

2660
5690

1,3701
12406
27607
16860
15842

17879
,7692
7905
732$

10446

9204
8143

- WT
16424

B


